     PRODUCT FEATURES:
 Optical design, greatly improved the light utilization and evenness
 High efficiency LED Driver, voltage AC120-277；
 Cast Aluminum design, better cooling, light quality, LED Tj < 85℃.
 0-10V Dimming.
 Photocell Control (Optional).
DUSK TO DAWN LIGHT
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS:

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
PHOTOMETRY:
ORDERING EXAMPLE: WSD-45WDW27-XXK-Z-P
WSD DW 27 XXK Z
WSD Product Voltage Color Temp FINISH
DW 27 D
  Dusk To
Dawn Light
AC120-277V
40K (4000K)
50K (5000K)
± 500K
P
Control
P
Photocell
 45W
Dark Bronze
S
Silver
DUSK TO DAWN LIGHT
45W
Power
45W (45W)
MOUNTING OPTIONS
 45W
DUSK TO DAWN LIGHT
Installation pipe Mainly used for Dusk To Dawn Light
45W installation. Place the lamp on the mounting arm and
lock it. Another side use of professional tools to drill two screw
holes in the mounting bracket (wall or other).
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
CONTROL SYSTEM
PHOTOCELL
No. NPSM-LDQ
Finish: Transparent
USE: Used for indoor or outdoor LED lamps,
working with light sensing principle , the
NPSM-LDQ sensor (NPSM-LDQ for 120-277V)
is used for Light sensor.